Активные контроллеры цифровые,
усовершенствованные TIC, цифровые
активные датчики Пирани nAPG,
инверсно-магнетронные вакуумные
датчики nAIM, датчики широкого
диапазона nWRG
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:

Spare body tube assembly for nAIM-M
NW25 flange D14545801
Order information
nAIM Digital Active Inverted  Magnetron Gauge Order number
nAIM RS485 NW25 flange D14690010
nAIM-I RS485 NW25 flange D14690030
nAIM RS232 NW25 flange D14690510
nAIM-I RS232 NW25 flange D14690530
Other flange sizes and low field version (L)
available upon request
10-10 10-9 10-8 10-7 10-6 10-5 10-4 10-3 10-2 10-1 1 10 102 103
Ultra High Vacuum High Vacuum Medium Vacuum Low Vacuum